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ASEAN SUSTAINABLE
URBANISATION FORUM

6 — 8 OCTOBER 2021

Website & Registration: www.asuf2021.org

Australian
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PROGRAMME AT A GLANCE

TIME
(GMT+7)

8:30 - 9:00 AM

9.00 - 9115 AM

9:15- 9:30 AM
9:30- 9:45 AM
9:45-10:00 AM

10:00 - 1015 AM

10:15 - 10:30 AM
10:30 - 10:45 AM

10:45 - 11:00 PM

1:00 - 1115 PM
1115 - 11:30PM
T1:30 -11:45 PM
11:45-12.00 PM

12:00 -12:15 PM

12:15-12.30 PM
12:30-12:45 PM

12:45-1:00 PM

1:00-1:15 PM
1:15-1:30 PM
1:30-1:45 PM
1:45-2:00 PM

2:00-2:15 PM

2:15-2.30 PM
2:30-2:45 PM
2:45-3.00 PM

3.00-3:15 PM

3:15-3:30PM
3:30-3:45 PM
3:45-4:.00 PM

4:00-4:15 PM

4115-4:30 PM
4:30-4:45 PM
4:45-5:.00 PM

5:00-5:15 PM

5:15-5:30 PM
5:30-5:45 PM

6 October 2021 7 October 2021

Participants registration and access to the

platform platform
OPENING SESSION OF ASUF 2021
ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE
Housing & Home
POLICY ROUNDTABLE
Progress Toward the Implementation
of the MPAC 2025 and ASUS BREAK
ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE
BREAK

Education:
Support Digital Skills
ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE Development

Inclusive & Equitable Growth:

Digital Payment Solutions to Enhance
Financial Inclusion

BREAK :
Pmnotlng Gender Equality, Disability
and Social Inclusion in Cities
SPECIAL SESSION
'SDGs Localisation and Voluntary Local
Review in ASEAN

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE

Enhancing Urban Safety and Security

ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE

Sustainable Urban Mobility

BREAK

BREAK TRAINING SESSION

Introduce Digital Solutions for Urban
Safety
TRAINING SESSION

Implement Public Transport Plans
BREAK

SPECIAL SESSION
Advancing the Report on
Sustainable Urbanisation in ASEAN

(ACCESS ON INVITATION)

Participants registration and access to the

8 October 2021

Participants registration and access to the
platform

ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE
Water, Waste & Sanitation:

Enhance Solid Waste Management
Systems

BREAK

TRAINING SESSION
Enhance Solid Waste Management
Systems

BREAK

SPECIAL SESSION
Financing Opportunities for
Urban Development

LUNCH BREAK

ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE

Urban Resilience:
Develop Flood Management Systems

BREAK

SPECIAL SESSION
COVID-19 Recovery in ASEAN

BREAK

CLOSING SESSION OF ASUF 2021

Note: Please visit the ASUF website for updated information on the programme and speakers: www.asuf2021.org
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