



ASEAN SUSTAINABLE URBANISATION FORUM

6 - 8 OCTOBER 2021

Website & Registration: www.asuf2021.org

PROGRAMME AT A GLANCE

TIME (GMT+7)	6 October 2021	7 October 2021	8 October 2021
8:30 - 9:00 AM	Participants registration and access to the platform	Participants registration and access to the platform	Participants registration and access to the platform
9:00 - 9:15 AM 9:15- 9:30 AM	OPENING SESSION OF ASUF 2021	ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE Housing & Home	ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE Water, Waste & Sanitation: Enhance Solid Waste Management
9:30- 9:45 AM 9:45- 10:00 AM	POLICY ROUNDTABLE Progress Toward the Implementation of the MPAC 2025 and ASUS		Systems
10:00 - 10:15 AM 10:15 - 10:30 AM		BREAK	BREAK
10:30 - 10:45 AM	BREAK	ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE Education: Support Digital Skills Development	TRAINING SESSION Enhance Solid Waste Management Systems
10:45 - 11:00 PM	ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE Inclusive & Equitable Growth: Digital Payment Solutions to Enhance Financial Inclusion		
11:15 - 11:30PM 11:30 -11:45 PM		BREAK	BREAK
11:45-12:00 PM	BREAK	SPECIAL SESSION Promoting Gender Equality, Disability	
12:00 -12:15 PM 12:15-12:30 PM 12:30-12:45 PM	SPECIAL SESSION SDGs Localisation and Voluntary Local	and Social Inclusion in Cities	SPECIAL SESSION Financing Opportunities for Urban Development
12:45-1:00 PM 1:00-1:15 PM	Review in ASEAN	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK
1:15-1:30 PM 1:30-1:45 PM	LUNCH BREAK		LUNCH BREAK
1:45-2:00 PM 2:00-2:15 PM 2:15-2:30 PM	ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE	ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE Enhancing Urban Safety and Security	ASUS THEMATIC DIALOGUE Urban Resilience: Develop Flood Management Systems
2:30-2:45 PM 2:45-3:00 PM	Sustainable Urban Mobility	BREAK	BREAK
3:00-3:15 PM 3:15-3:30PM	BREAK	TRAINING SESSION Introduce Digital Solutions for Urban Safety	SPECIAL SESSION COVID-19 Recovery in ASEAN
3:30-3:45 PM 3:45-4:00 PM	TRAINING SESSION Implement Public Transport Plans		
4:00-4:15 PM 4:15-4:30 PM		BREAK	BREAK CLOSING SESSION OF ASUF 2021
4:30-4:45 PM 4:45-5:00 PM 5:00-5:15 PM		SPECIAL SESSION Advancing the Report on Sustainable Urbanisation in ASEAN	
5:15-5:30 PM 5:30-5:45 PM		(ACCESS ON INVITATION)	

Note: Please visit the ASUF website for updated information on the programme and speakers: www.asuf2021.org